Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

2/24/2011

T11087940BUS

T11087941BUS

T11087955BUS

T11087951BUS

T11087956BUS

T11087957BUS

T11087950BUS

T11087947BUS

T11087952BUS

A PRO AUTOMOTIVE
509 487 1615

Hill, Edward

A PRO AUTOMOTIVE
509 487 1615

Hill, Edward

CLYDE WEST INC
503 252 5933

Semke, Rick; Mcconnell, Pat

DARLENE LINCOLN
509 327 7511

Lincoln, Darlene

DENALI ADVANCED INTEGRATION
425 467 8000

Daher, Mohamad; Dafer, Hai

DESORMEAU CONTRACTING
509 217 0166

Desormeau, Brian

E M S CONSULTING

Sarff, Elaine M

FTHLLC
509 327 4372

Trujill, Venita

GO GO BURRITO
509 326 5758

Else, Austin; Else, Shannon

2932 E GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

2932 E GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

4030 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1719 W SHARP AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

REDMOND WA

5507 W PACIFIC PARK DR SPOKANE WA 00000

3824 W HOFFMAN AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

2415 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99205

1902 W FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

811111

811111

423810

45322

443120

236115

541611

453220

722211

Description

General Automotive Repair

General Automotive Repair

Construction and Mining (except
Oil Well) Machinery and Equipment
Merchant Wholesalers

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Computer and Software Stores

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Limited-Service Restaurants

Page 1 of 8



Date Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11087943BUS

T11087953BUS

T11087944BUS

T11087958BUS

T11087942BUS

T11087945BUS

T11087946BUS

T11087948BUS

T11087949BUS

T11087954BUS

2/23/2011

GUTMAN BUILDERS INC
509 747 0459

Gutman, Andrew; Gutman, L

HILLTOP HOUSEKEEPING
509 879 5671

Wilson, Crystal

INSIDEOUT HYPNOTHERAPY

509 688 7701
Delgado, Jacklyn

LONE CANARY WINERY
509 534 9062

Townshend, Donald G

RED FOX
509 315 9468

Kim, Dan; Kim, Youngkyou

RIVERVIEW CLOSINGS LLC
509 893 2045

Hardie, Bruce

RIVERVIEW CLOSINGS LLC
509 893 2045

Hardie, Bruce

SHREDSUPPLY INC
509 590 9017

Katich, Glen; Rajewski, Rock

SHREDSUPPLY INC
509 590 9017

Katich, Glen; Rajewski, Rock

SPECTRUM HOME SERVICES OF WA

509 315 5054

Fairless, Hal B; Fairless, Jea

1314 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

3409 S REBECCA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

2630 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

905 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99207-1411

802 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201-2201

802 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201-2201

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

4351 S CRAFTSMAN CT SPOKANE WA 99223

236115

561720

812990

312130

448120

523991

523991

423390

423390

56172

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Janitorial Services

All Other Personal Services

Wineries

Women's Clothing Stores

Trust, Fiduciary, and Custody
Activities

Trust, Fiduciary, and Custody
Activities

Other Construction Material
Merchant Wholesalers

Other Construction Material
Merchant Wholesalers

Janitorial Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

T11087867BUS

T11087874BUS

T11087872BUS

T11087868BUS

T11087873BUS

T11087859BUS

T11087860BUS

T11087864BUS

T11087861BUS

T11087862BUS

T11087869BUS

3 D ELECTRIC
509 599 0257

Dugan, Dan

ACCESS IN-HOME COMPUTER SERVICES L
509 294 0967

Hempleman, Matt

CONCRETE HABITAT
509 533 2722

Brown, James A lii

CXOWARE INC
509 392 8002

Jones, Jack; Tabacek, Steve

DTMTAXI
509 483 0621

Holcomb, Daniel

DIRECT BUY OF SPOKANE
509 232 8010

Cully, Ronald J; Cully, Denist

DIRECT BUY OF SPOKANE
509 232 8010

Cully, Ronald J; Cully, Denist

FRINGE SALON AND BOUTIQUE
509 688 4170

Palmer, Tiffany; Mulgrew, De
G B AUCTIONS INC

Mcconkey, Robert Jr; Mahug
G B AUCTIONS INC

Mcconkey, Robert Jr; Mahug

JOHNSON'S HAULING
509 768 8593

Johnson, Cary

COLBERT WA

3110 N SHERIDAN CT SPOKANE WA 99205

3919 S MYRTLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

665 N RIVERPOINT BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

804 E DECATUR AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

2622 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

PASCO WA

PASCO WA

ELK WA

238210

811212

238110

541519

485310

453

453

812112

441120

441120

423930

Description

Electrical Contractors

Computer and Office Machine

Repair and Maintenance

Poured Concrete Foundation and

Structure Contractors

Other Computer Related Services

Taxi Service

Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Beauty Salons

Used Car Dealers

Used Car Dealers

Recyclable Material Wholesalers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/22/2011

T11087871BUS

T11087870BUS

T11087878BUS

T11087877BUS

T11087863BUS

T11087865BUS

T11087866BUS

T11087875BUS

T11087876BUS

T11087803BUS

K & K WINDOW TINTING
509 979 6665

Turner, Kevin

NANCY BLACK PHYSICAL THERAPY
509 220 9422

Black, Nancy L

NETCOMSITE
509 570 8744

Gutierrez, Frank

ORGANIZATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS
509 466 8287

Distelhorst, Daniel J

OVERBOOST MOTORSPORTS
509 218 2254

Jump, David

PRO BILLIARD INSTALLATIONS
509 714 4120

Michaud, Oliver

PRO BILLIARD INSTALLATIONS
509 714 4120

Michaud, Oliver

THE SWEAT SHOP LLC
509 489 3190

Sweat, Christopher

THE SWEAT SHOP LLC
509 489 3190

Sweat, Christopher

ABSOLUTE RELAXATION HEALTH SPA

Vargas, Jessica

3216 E EUCLID AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

412 W BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1218 W NORA AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2301 S FOREST ESTATES DR SPOKANE WA 00000

1655 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

5414 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99205

5414 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99205

3812 E CROWN AVE SPOKANE WA 99217-6681

3812 E CROWN AVE SPOKANE WA 99217-6681

3101 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

238150

621399

811212

541611

811111

453998

453998

441120

441120

812199

Glass and Glazing Contractors

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Computer and Office Machine
Repair and Maintenance

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

General Automotive Repair

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Used Car Dealers

Used Car Dealers

Other Personal Care Services
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11087809BUS DAVE AINLEY PHOTOGRAPHY 3322 E 34TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541921
509 217 1099
Ainley, Dave Jr

T11000264TEM ELITE EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION INC COEUR D ALENE ID 236115
Botai, Mike

T11087806BUS ELYSIUM 1316 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812199
Neeson, Mariah

T11087807BUS ELYSIUM 1316 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812199
Neeson, Mariah

T11087811BUS HILLYARD GROCERY 4713 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 99207 44711
509 487 1305
Bains, Gurchait Singh; Johal,

T11087804BUS IRIMI ART AND ANTIQUES 112 S CEDAR ST SPOKANE WA 00000 453220
509 879 4619
Forbes, Dale

T11087801BUS PARAGON MEDICAL IMAGING INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 446199
509 927 7471
Vaughn, Ronald; Vaughn, De

T11087802BUS PARAGON MEDICAL IMAGING INC SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 446199
509 927 7471
Vaughn, Ronald; Vaughn, De

T11087808BUS RIVERCITY RECOVERY SERVICES 2027 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 561491
Wickliffe, Mark W

T11087805BUS SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS 301 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 323119
559 977 1600
Schob, Greg; Schob, Vicki

T11087800BUS UNIFIRST CORPORATION WILMINGTON MA 01887 812330

978 658 8888

Coratti, Ronald; Sintros, Stev

Description

Photography Studios, Portrait

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Other Personal Care Services

Other Personal Care Services

Gasoline Stations with
Convenience Stores

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

All Other Health and Personal Care
Stores

All Other Health and Personal Care
Stores

Repossession Services

Other Commercial Printing

INDUSTRIAL LAUNDRY OR
RENTAL
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11087798BUS UNIFORMS MAIN STATION LIBERTY LAKE WA 811490
509 710 0731
Gaffney, Debbie

T11087799BUS WIN PARTNERS LLC 114 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 523991
509 701 0864
Brown, Fred

T11087810BUS ZONAR SYSTEMS INC SEATTLE WA 453998
206 878 2459
Brinton, Brett; Mcquade, Mike

2/21/2011

T11000263TEM ADVANCED SYSTEMS DESIGN SPOKANE VALLEY WA 238210
Bretthauer, Steven

T11087740BUS ALLPLAY SYSTEMS LLC SEQUIM WA 423910
888 531 4881
Patterson, Danielle; Hansen,

T11087739BUS CARTER'S 4727 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 448130
920 232 4640
Casey, Michael; Westenberg

T11087745BUS P C K BUILDING MAINT/CLEANING SERVICE 5410 W LOWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 561720
509 466 7643
Kramer, Phillip

T11087742BUS PROVIDENCE FAMILY MEDICINE INDIAN TF 5011 W LOWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 474 6607
Nunez, Anselmo; Fay, Kristin
Sean

T11087741BUS PROVIDENCE INLAND AESTHETIC INSTITU 1923 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
509 343 5700
Nunez, Anselmo; Fay, Kristin
Sean

T11087743BUS PROVIDENCE INLAND VASCULAR INSTITU1 122 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111

509 838 8286

Nunez, Anselmo; Fay, Kristin
Sean

Other Personal and Household
Goods Repair and Maintenance

Trust, Fiduciary, and Custody
Activities

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Electrical Contractors

Sporting and Recreational Goods
and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Children's and Infants' Clothing
Stores

Janitorial Services

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

2/18/2011

T11087744BUS

T11087746BUS

T11087597BUS

T11087594BUS

T11087595BUS

T11087591BUS

T11087585BUS

T11087586BUS

T11087590BUS

T11087596BUS

PROVIDENCE INLAND VASCULAR INSTITU1
509 838 8286

Nunez, Anselmo; Fay, Kristin
Sean

PROVIDENCE PULMONARY ONCOLOGY
509 474 5589

Nunez, Anselmo; Fay, Kristin
Sean

A AAA AAA A PLUS BAIL BONDS
509 448 8888

Loos, Thomas

C M BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
509 238 6619

Sullivan, Carla M

CHERA R HARPER
509 590 8497

Harper, Chera

JOSH SIMON ENTERTAINMENT
509 599 7463

Simon, Josh

LIBERTY TAX SERVICE
509 327 3222

Schafer, David; Scafer, Lori

LIBERTY TAX SERVICE
509 327 3222

Schafer, David; Scafer, Lori

MCKINSTRY ELECTRIC
206 762 3311

Allen, Dean C; Teplicky, Bill

SAFETY TRAIN
509 499 8074

Kafton, Penny

212 E CENTRAL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

105 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

VANCOUVER WA

COLBERT WA

8310 E NORA AVE SPOKANE WA 99212

1854 E 12TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

2309 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99207

2309 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99207

SEATTLE WA

7702 N CALISPEL LN SPOKANE WA 00000

621111

621111

541990

541211

621999

711300

541213

541213

238210

611699

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

All Other Professional, Scientific,

and Technical Services

Accountants & Bookkeers

All Other Miscellaneous

Ambulatory Health Care Services

PROMOTERS

Tax Preparation Services

Tax Preparation Services

Electrical Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Schools
and Instruction
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11087587BUS STANFORD TECHNOLOGY INC 1010 N NORMANDIE ST SPOKANE WA 00000 541519
509 638 1191
Stanford, William

T11087593BUS STANFORD TECHNOLOGY INC 1010 N NORMANDIE ST SPOKANE WA 00000 541519
509 638 1191
Stanford, William

T11087589BUS TELLESSEN CONSTRUCTION SPANGLE WA 238910
509 245 3532
Tellessen, Gary

T11087592BUS THE GROOVE PATROL 1854 E 12TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 711130
509 599 7463
Simon, Josh; Gannon, Brook

T11087588BUS TODD'S YARD SERVICES 1116 W 14TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204 561730

509 217 7917
Holien, Todd

Other Computer Related Services

Other Computer Related Services

Site Preparation Contractors

Musical Groups and Artists

Landscaping Services
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